SICOM3005
5 Port Serial Server Function Integrated Programmable
Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM3005 is a serial server function integrated programmable
industrial Ethernet switch. It is developed under Linux platform
supporting redevelopment. It supports 4 serial ports, 2 100M
copper/fiber ports and 3 10/100Base-T(X) ports.  Its fanless ribbed
casing design and ability to handle a wide range of temperatures

Simplifying Industrial Communication
Ordering Information
Model Description
SICOM3005-2S-3T-4D-232/485
SICOM3005-2M-3T-4D-232/485
SICOM3005-5T-4D-232/485
SICOM3005-2S-4T
SICOM3005-2M-4T
SICOM3005-6T
Power supply: 12VDC, 24VDC, 48VDC, dual redundant power inputs
Serial server integrated managed Ethernet switch with 2 100Base-FX ports, single mode, FC/SC/ST connector,
3 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector and 4 RS232/RS485 serial ports, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Serial server integrated managed Ethernet switch with 2 100Base-FX ports, multi mode, FC/SC/ST connector,
3 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector and 4 RS232/RS485 serial ports, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Serial server integrated managed Ethernet switch with 5 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector and 4
RS232/RS485 serial ports, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Managed Ethernet switch with 2 100Base-FX ports, single mode, FC/SC/ST connector, 4 10/100Base-T(X) ports,
RJ45 connector, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Managed Ethernet switch with 2 100Base-FX ports, multi mode, FC/SC/ST connector, 4 10/100Base-T(X) ports,
RJ45 connector, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Managed Ethernet switch with 6 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Order Codes
SICOM3005 - ____ -_________ - ________ - ______ - ______-____
                               FX     Connector   Distance         TX         Serial      PS
FX: Fiber Ports
2M= 2 multi mode fiber ports
2S= 2 single mode fiber ports
None=No fiber ports
(Please refer to the order information on available port combinations.)
Connector: Fiber Connector
FC= FC connector
SC= SC connector
ST= ST connector
SD= single fiber bi-direction, only for single mode, only SC connector (different price)
Distance: Fiber Distance
2= multi mode, 850nm, 2km
5 (or None)= multi mode, 1310nm, 5km (multi mode default)
40 (or None)= single mode, 1310nm, 40km (single mode default)
60= single mode, 1310nm, 60km (different price)
60L= single mode, 1550nm, 60km (different price)
80L= single mode, 1550nm, 80km (different price)
5T3R= single fiber bi-direction, 1550T/1310R, 20km (different price)
5R3T= single fiber bi-direction, 1550R/1310T, 20km (different price)
40/5T3R= single fiber bi-direction, 1550T/1310R, 40km (different price)
40/5R3T= single fiber bi-direction, 1550R/1310T, 40km (different price)
80/5T3R= single fiber bi-direction, 1550T/1310R, 80km (different price)
80/5R3T= single fiber bi-direction, 1550R/1310T, 80km (different price)
TX: Copper Ports
3T= 3 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector
4T= 4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, RJ45 connector
5T= 5 10/100BaseT(X) ports, RJ45 connector
(Please refer to the order information on available port combinations.)
SICOM3005
5 Port Serial Server Function Integrated Programmable
 Industrial Ethernet Switch
4
Industrializing the Ethernet
Simplifying Industrial Communication
Please visit our website: www.kyland.cn for the latest updates.
Serial: Serial Ports
4D-232/485=4 RS232/485 serial ports
None: No serial ports
PS: Power Supply
12= 12VDC (9-18VDC), dual power inputs
24= 24VDC (18-36VDC), dual power inputs
48= 48VDC (36-72VDC), dual power inputs
Example order codes
SICOM3005-2M-SC-3T-4D-232/485-24